
Map	/	Lot	# Taxes Acres Property	Value Building	Value Exemp=on Total	Value Name

U14	/	32 		 1,388.80	 0.62 		 89,600.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 89,600.00	 IRVING,	MICHAEL 64.52
U14	/	30 		 3,036.45	 0.97 		 129,900.00	 		 66,000.00	 		 -			 		 195,900.00	 VEALY,	CHARLES 42.78
U14	/	28 		 1,484.90	 0.30 		 73,600.00	 		 22,200.00	 		 -			 		 95,800.00	 IRVING,	MICHAEL 49.57
U14	/	27 		 3,132.55	 1.18 		 120,000.00	 		 82,100.00	 		 -			 		 202,100.00	 REYNOLDS,	PAMELA 38.31
U14	/	26 		 238.70	 0.44 		 15,400.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 15,400.00	 HALL,	RICHARD 64.52
U14	/	25 		 1,429.10	 0.52 		 74,800.00	 		 17,400.00	 		 -			 		 92,200.00	 BROWN,	EARL	JR 52.34
U14	/	24 		 1,574.80	 0.53 		 83,100.00	 		 18,500.00	 		 -			 		 101,600.00	 HALL,	RICHARD 52.77
U14	/	23 		 1,973.15	 1.06 		 127,300.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 127,300.00	 MOODY,	DARRYL 64.52
U14	/	22 		 3,151.15	 1.24 		 118,300.00	 		 85,000.00	 		 -			 		 203,300.00	 QUIMBY,	DAVID 37.54
U14	/	21 		 1,996.40	 0.44 		 83,600.00	 		 45,200.00	 		 -			 		 128,800.00	 BOOTHBY,	BRENDA 41.88
U14	/	20 		 2,298.65	 0.65 		 128,400.00	 		 19,900.00	 		 -			 		 148,300.00	 HUTCHINGS,	CLAUDE 55.86
U14	/	19 		 155.00	 0.27 		 20,000.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 20,000.00	 MELCHINSKEY,	STEPHEN 129.03
U14	/	18 		 2,256.80	 0.25 		 95,000.00	 		 50,600.00	 		 -			 		 145,600.00	 MELCHINSKEY,	STEPHEN 42.10
U14	/	16 		 3,586.70	 0.62 		 132,900.00	 		 113,500.00	 		 15,000.00	 		 231,400.00	 LEBLANC,	DAVID 37.05
U14	/	15 		 2,255.25	 0.37 		 108,600.00	 		 36,400.00	 		 -			 		 145,000.00	 DUNCAN,	CHARLES 48.15
U14	/	15-1 		 1,753.05	 0.41 		 86,600.00	 		 26,500.00	 		 -			 		 113,100.00	 LENIFESTY,	CHESTER 49.40
U14	/	14 		 2,346.70	 0.36 		 107,300.00	 		 44,100.00	 		 -			 		 151,400.00	 MCQUAID,	WILLIAM	JR 45.72
U14	/	13 		 2,574.55	 0.19 		 84,700.00	 		 96,400.00	 		 15,000.00	 		 166,100.00	 MATHIEU,	RENE 32.90
U14	/	12 		 432.45	 0.19 		 27,900.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 27,900.00	 MATHIEU,	RENE 64.52
U14	/	11 		 3,064.35	 0.38 		 113,600.00	 		 84,100.00	 		 -			 		 197,700.00	 SALVAIL-HOTRICH,	SKY 37.07
U14	/	10 		 2,741.95	 0.38 		 113,600.00	 		 63,300.00	 		 -			 		 176,900.00	 WHEELER,	ALBERT 41.43
U14	/	9 		 3,964.90	 0.55 		 130,100.00	 		 125,700.00	 		 -			 		 255,800.00	 QI,	DIAN 32.81
U14	/	7 		 534.75	 0.29 		 34,500.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 34,500.00	 NIEMI,	LANCE 64.52
U14	/	6 		 2,416.45	 0.43 		 116,200.00	 		 39,700.00	 		 -			 		 155,900.00	 ADAMS,	MARK 48.09
U14	/	4 		 3,073.65	 0.55 		 128,200.00	 		 70,100.00	 		 -			 		 198,300.00	 MARRINER,	RICHARD 41.71
U14	/	3 		 3,031.80	 0.33 		 105,400.00	 		 90,200.00	 		 -			 		 195,600.00	 DITTMAN,	PETER 34.76
U14	/	2 		 1,867.75	 0.19 		 83,200.00	 		 37,300.00	 		 -			 		 120,500.00	 PARKER,	MAUREEN 44.55
U14	/	1 		 1,570.15	 0.18 		 79,500.00	 		 21,800.00	 		 -			 		 101,300.00	 ADAMS,	JOHN 50.63
U11	/	41 		 1,537.60	 0.17 		 81,000.00	 		 18,200.00	 		 -			 		 99,200.00	 ADAMS,	MARCIA 52.68
U11	/	40 		 3,467.35	 3.00 		 93,400.00	 		 145,300.00	 		 15,000.00	 		 223,700.00	 TAYLOR,	WESTLAND 26.94
U11	/	28 		 1,374.85	 7.00 		 88,700.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 88,700.00	 CALLAHAN,	JAMES 64.52
U11	/	27 		 134.85	 0.13 		 8,700.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 8,700.00	 CALLAHAN,	JAMES 64.52
U11	/	26 		 148.80	 0.16 		 9,600.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 9,600.00	 GUERRETTE,	MICHAEL 64.52
U11	/	25 		 1,162.50	 0.35 		 73,200.00	 		 1,800.00	 		 -			 		 75,000.00	 CROMMETT,	CRAIG 62.97
U11	/	24 		 2,449.00	 0.44 		 117,400.00	 		 40,600.00	 		 -			 		 158,000.00	 MAHER,	JEFFREY 47.94
U11	/	23 		 1,005.95	 0.15 		 46,500.00	 		 18,400.00	 		 -			 		 64,900.00	 MCCAFFERTY,	MICHAEL 46.22
U11	/	22 		 1,675.55	 0.36 		 74,300.00	 		 33,800.00	 		 -			 		 108,100.00	 MCCARTHY,	STEPHEN 44.34
U11	/	21 		 2,402.50	 0.42 		 110,000.00	 		 45,000.00	 		 155,000.00	 HAYDEN,	MARK 45.79
U11	/	20 		 1,218.30	 0.17 		 49,500.00	 		 29,100.00	 		 -			 		 78,600.00	 HANNING,	RICK 40.63
U11	/	19 		 1,419.80	 0.30 		 70,200.00	 		 21,400.00	 		 -			 		 91,600.00	 CASCIANO,	DAVID 49.44
U11	/	18 		 2,431.95	 0.30 		 100,400.00	 		 56,500.00	 		 -			 		 156,900.00	 DONLON,	FRANCIS 41.28
U11	/	17 		 3,096.90	 0.46 		 119,800.00	 		 80,000.00	 		 -			 		 199,800.00	 SMITH,	CHARLES 38.68
U11	/	15 		 3,014.75	 0.56 		 130,500.00	 		 64,000.00	 		 -			 		 194,500.00	 HUNT,	DAVID 43.29
U11	/	14 		 224.75	 0.34 		 14,500.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 14,500.00	 HUNT,	DAVID 64.52
U11	/	13 		 212.35	 0.32 		 13,700.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 13,700.00	 HUNT,	DAVID 64.52
U11	/	12 		 2,642.75	 0.38 		 95,100.00	 		 75,400.00	 		 -			 		 170,500.00	 SPAULDING,	KEVIN 35.99
U11	/	11 		 1,388.80	 0.66 		 89,600.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 89,600.00	 MORIN,	RICHARD 64.52
U11	/	10 		 1,987.10	 0.54 		 115,500.00	 		 12,700.00	 		 -			 		 128,200.00	 HINKLEY,	MARILYN 58.12
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U11	/	9 		 3,174.40	 0.47 		 124,700.00	 		 80,100.00	 		 -			 		 204,800.00	 BLAKE,	JOSEPH 39.28
U11	/	8 		 317.75	 0.41 		 20,500.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 20,500.00	 MOORE,	JOYCE 64.52
U11	/	7 		 838.55	 0.17 		 51,700.00	 		 2,400.00	 		 -			 		 54,100.00	 MOORE,	JOYCE 61.65
U11	/	6 		 198.40	 0.16 		 12,800.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 12,800.00	 MOORE,	JOYCE 64.52
U11	/	5 		 1,241.55	 0.32 		 67,900.00	 		 12,200.00	 		 -			 		 80,100.00	 LECLAIR,	NICHOLAS 54.69
U11	/	4 		 3,658.00	 0.72 		 133,100.00	 		 102,900.00	 		 -			 		 236,000.00	 CRISCUOLO,	EDWARD 36.39
U10	/	11 		 3,955.60	 4.20 		 190,400.00	 		 85,800.00	 		 21,000.00	 		 255,200.00	 ANDREWS,	JOHN 48.13
U10	/	9B 		 2,924.85	 5.40 		 183,700.00	 		 5,000.00	 		 -			 		 188,700.00	 DUCHESNE,	SHELLEY 62.81
U10	/	9 		 4,155.55	 2.80 		 168,800.00	 		 120,300.00	 		 21,000.00	 		 268,100.00	 STANTON,	JAMES 40.62
U10	/	9A 		 5,552.10	 4.65 		 194,000.00	 		 179,200.00	 		 15,000.00	 		 358,200.00	 ANDREWS,	ELEANOR 34.94
U10	/	8 		 3,836.25	 2.45 		 150,800.00	 		 117,700.00	 		 21,000.00	 		 247,500.00	 RIGOULOT,	MARTIN 39.31
U10	/	6 		 4,473.30	 6.00 		 180,000.00	 		 108,600.00	 		 -			 		 288,600.00	 FRENCH,	RICHARD 40.24
U10	/	5 		 3,349.55	 3.07 		 174,300.00	 		 41,800.00	 		 -			 		 216,100.00	 ANDREWS,	DONALD 52.04
U10	/	4 		 3,121.70	 1.90 		 139,300.00	 		 62,100.00	 		 -			 		 201,400.00	 LAFOND,	DANIEL 44.62
U10	/3 		 3,205.40	 1.55 		 143,300.00	 		 63,500.00	 		 -			 		 206,800.00	 MAYES,	THALIA 44.71
U10	/	2 		 3,777.35	 0.76 		 132,800.00	 		 110,900.00	 		 -			 		 243,700.00	 GRIFFITH-GABEL,	JOANNA 35.16
U10	/	1	 		 5,917.90	 11.00 		 195,200.00	 		 186,600.00	 		 -			 		 381,800.00	 GRIFFITH-GABEL,	JOANNA 32.98
U15	/	29 		 2,422.65	 0.34 		 95,400.00	 		 60,900.00	 		 -			 		 156,300.00	 HALL,	ARTHUR 39.38
U15	/	30 		 2,492.40	 0.42 		 114,900.00	 		 45,900.00	 		 -			 		 160,800.00	 FROLIO,	CHARLES 46.10
U15	/	32 		 1,181.10	 0.23 		 59,800.00	 		 16,400.00	 		 -			 		 76,200.00	 PARKER,	LEWIS 50.63
U15	/	34 		 869.55	 0.46 		 54,300.00	 		 1,800.00	 		 -			 		 56,100.00	 WHITTIER,	PAUL 62.45
U15	/	36 		 2,128.15	 0.46 		 123,500.00	 		 13,800.00	 		 -			 		 137,300.00	 TARDIF,	JACQUELINE 58.03
U15	/	38 		 1,861.55	 0.23 		 88,000.00	 		 32,100.00	 		 -			 		 120,100.00	 FAIRBANKS,	GLENN 47.27
U15	/	40 		 595.20	 0.23 		 38,400.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 38,400.00	 GOUCHER,	LEROY 64.52
R9	/	13 		 3,295.30	 54.00 		 124,200.00	 		 88,400.00	 		 -			 		 212,600.00	 LYNCH,	MARY 37.69
R9	/	31 		 4,532.20	 24.98 		 159,300.00	 		 154,100.00	 		 21,000.00	 		 292,400.00	 JACKMAN,	FRED 35.15
R9	/	31A 		 1,531.40	 0.90 		 98,800.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 98,800.00	 GOUCHER,	LEROY 64.52
R9	/	30 		 74.40	 14.00 		 4,800.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 4,800.00	 HODGKINS,	WESLEY 64.52
R9	/	20 		 -			 ROGERS	(Map	only,	no	bill)
R9	/	19 		 2,579.20	 13.00 		 66,500.00	 		 114,900.00	 		 15,000.00	 		 166,400.00	 HICKS,	MICHAEL 25.78 Lower	David
R9	/	19A 		 127.10	 13.00 		 8,200.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 8,200.00	 HICKS,	MICHAEL 64.52 taxes property building total
R9	/	18 		 -			 ROGERS	(Map	only,	no	bill) 		 169,715.70	 		 7,412,300.00	 		 3,705,600.00	 		 10,958,900.00	
R9	/	38 		 1,391.90	 0.36 		 72,200.00	 		 17,600.00	 		 -			 		 89,800.00	 DEGRINNEY,	JOSEPH 51.87
R9	/	37 		 68.20	 14.00 		 4,400.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 4,400.00	 DEGRINNEY,	JOSEPH 64.52 Upper	David
R9	/	32 		 3,611.50	 2.75 		 186,800.00	 		 46,200.00	 		 -			 		 233,000.00	 BURROWS,	MELVIN 51.72 taxes property building total
R9	/	33 		 2,969.80	 0.71 		 128,600.00	 		 63,000.00	 		 -			 		 191,600.00	 HALL,	KENNETH 43.30 		 118,344.05	 		 4,954,100.00	 		 2,755,200.00	 		 7,634,300.00	
R9	/	34 		 4,549.25	 1.10 		 148,100.00	 		 145,400.00	 		 -			 		 293,500.00	 QUINN,	RONALD 32.55
R9	/	36 		 164.30	 30.35 		 10,600.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 10,600.00	 FLAGG,	FORREST 64.52
R9	/	40 		 2,022.75	 50.00 		 60,900.00	 		 69,600.00	 		 -			 		 130,500.00	 BRYANT,	MARITA 30.11
R9	/	43 		 2,531.15	 5.50 		 144,000.00	 		 19,300.00	 		 -			 		 163,300.00	 JACKMAN,	FRED 56.89
R9	/	45A 		 3,236.40	 4.40 		 133,200.00	 		 90,600.00	 		 15,000.00	 		 208,800.00	 LEMAY,	ARTHUR 41.16
R9	/	45B 		 1,931.30	 3.00 		 124,600.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 124,600.00	 TYLER,	TIMOTHY 64.52
R9	/	45-1 		 5,048.35	 3.80 		 141,200.00	 		 199,500.00	 		 15,000.00	 		 325,700.00	 SEIDEL,	JAMES 27.97
R9	/	45-2 		 1,934.40	 3.10 		 124,800.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 124,800.00	 SEIDEL,	JAMES 64.52
R9	/	48 		 2,317.25	 6.00 		 42,900.00	 		 106,600.00	 		 -			 		 149,500.00	 JACKMAN,	CANDACE 18.51
R9	/	52 		 8,993.10	 57.00 		 455,500.00	 		 124,700.00	 		 -			 		 580,200.00	 HOLCOMB,	DREW 50.65
R10	/	61 		 -			 		 -			 		 -			 		 -			 		 -			 TOWN	OF	FAYETTE
R10	/	16 		 4,964.65	 5.70 		 160,300.00	 		 175,000.00	 		 15,000.00	 		 320,300.00	 DAY,	DEENA 32.29
R10	/	15 		 2,526.50	 8.60 		 163,000.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 163,000.00	 KINNEY,	STEPHEN 64.52
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R10	/	14 		 3,450.30	 3.90 		 129,500.00	 		 93,100.00	 		 -			 		 222,600.00	 JENKINS,	THOMAS 37.53
R10	/	13 		 3,296.85	 2.90 		 130,800.00	 		 81,900.00	 		 -			 		 212,700.00	 COLGAN,	LISA 39.67
R10	/	12 		 1,791.80	 2.30 		 115,600.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 115,600.00	 CASAUBON,	LEON 64.52
R10	/	11 		 3,723.10	 2.30 		 127,100.00	 		 113,100.00	 		 -			 		 240,200.00	 HICKS,	RICHARD 34.14
R10	/	10 		 4,456.25	 2.10 		 129,700.00	 		 157,800.00	 		 -			 		 287,500.00	 SIMMONS,	DAVID 29.11
R10	/	9 		 4,305.90	 2.10 		 138,000.00	 		 139,000.00	 		 -			 		 277,000.00	 BEMIS,	CAROL 32.05
R10	/	8 		 1,875.50	 2.00 		 121,000.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 121,000.00	 KROHN,	KEITH 64.52
R10	/	7 		 4,208.25	 1.90 		 141,800.00	 		 129,700.00	 		 -			 		 271,500.00	 ANASTASE,	CARMAN 33.70
R10	/	6 		 218.55	 2.60 		 14,100.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 14,100.00	 LAKEVIEW	ESTATES 64.52
R10	/	5 		 2,066.15	 1.20 		 133,300.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 133,300.00	 IRIZARRY,	MARIA 64.52
R10	/	4 		 3,507.65	 1.30 		 146,300.00	 		 80,000.00	 		 -			 		 226,300.00	 HETHERLY,	PAMELA 41.71
R10	/	3 		 4,281.10	 1.90 		 149,700.00	 		 126,500.00	 		 -			 		 276,200.00	 RICHARDSON,	JOHN 34.97
R10	/	2 		 2,580.75	 2.20 		 135,300.00	 		 31,200.00	 		 -			 		 166,500.00	 ROVZAR,	MARK 52.43
R10	/	1	 		 4,631.40	 2.90 		 172,800.00	 		 126,000.00	 		 -			 		 298,800.00	 ROVZAR,	MARK 37.31
R10	/	33 		 21.70	 4.10 		 900.00	 		 500.00	 		 -			 		 1,400.00	 LYNCH,	MARY	GRIFFITH 41.47
R10	/	63 		 1,447.70	 0.20 		 53,700.00	 		 39,700.00	 		 -			 		 93,400.00	 MORRIS,	WALTER 37.09
R10	/	64 		 -			 		 -			 		 -			 		 -			 		 -			 STATE	OF	MAINE
U15	/	28B 		 4,809.65	 2.48 		 153,200.00	 		 172,100.00	 		 15,000.00	 		 310,300.00	 LUDWIG,	KRISTIE 31.85
U15	/	27 		 1,911.15	 0.46 		 99,900.00	 		 23,400.00	 		 -			 		 123,300.00	 CARLSON,	MICHAEL 52.27
U15	/	23 		 356.50	 0.53 		 23,000.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 23,000.00	 SMITH,	RICHARD 64.52
U15	/	21 		 1,708.10	 0.23 		 88,000.00	 		 22,200.00	 		 -			 		 110,200.00	 SMITH,	RICHARD 51.52
U15	/	19 		 4,763.15	 2.82 		 165,700.00	 		 156,600.00	 		 15,000.00	 		 307,300.00	 RUBIN,	JEFFREY 34.79
U15	/	17 		 892.80	 0.23 		 57,600.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 57,600.00	 DRYSDALE,	BLAINE 64.52
U15	/	15 		 1,751.50	 0.23 		 91,700.00	 		 21,300.00	 		 -			 		 113,000.00	 MCGRATH,	LYNN 52.36
U15	/	14 		 3,540.20	 0.34 		 106,800.00	 		 121,600.00	 		 -			 		 228,400.00	 HINES,	DONALD 30.17
U15	/	7 		 170.50	 1.13 		 11,000.00	 		 -			 		 -			 		 11,000.00	 TOBIN,	CATHERINE 64.52
U15	/	3 		 1,889.45	 0.33 		 94,200.00	 		 27,700.00	 		 -			 		 121,900.00	 MCGLAUFLIN,	KEITH 49.86
U15	/	2 		 2,427.30	 0.45 		 122,300.00	 		 34,300.00	 		 -			 		 156,600.00	 MARTIN,	GARY 50.39

TOTALS: 		 288,059.75	 		 12,366,400.00	 		 6,460,800.00	 		 18,593,200.00	

Taxes Property	Value Building	Value Total	Value
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